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Wyoming
 $1,739,200.00

Big Horn County

Campbell County

City of Casper

City of Cody

City of Douglas

City of Gillette

City of Lander

City of Laramie

City of Powell

City of Rawlins 

City of Rock Springs

City of Torrington

County of Park

Fremont County

Goshen County

Laramie County

Lincoln County

Sublette County

Town of Jackson

Town of Thermopolis

Town of Wheatland

Washakie County

Legal Name

 $11,606.00

 $65,213.00

 $272,459.00

 $49,739.00

 $33,159.00

 $59,134.00

 $25,422.00

 $40,896.00

 $20,448.00

 $83,451.00

 $350,382.00

 $35,922.00

 $58,581.00

 $78,476.00

 $55,265.00

 $259,747.00

 $16,580.00

 $59,134.00

 $101,688.00

 $13,264.00

 $13,264.00

 $35,370.00

Award Amount

Sheriff's Office

Campbell County Sheriff's Office

Casper Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Gillette Police Department

Police Department

Laramie Police Department

Powell Police Department

City of Rawlins

Rock Springs Police Dept.

City of Torrington

Park County Sheriff's Office

Fremont County

Goshen County Sheriff's Department

COMMISSION

Law Enforcement

Sublette County Sheriff

Jackson Police Department

Thermopolis Police Department

Wheatland Police Department

SHERIFF OFFICE

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS


